
ISSUE NO. ISSUE DATEDRG No 23.6.21AV720V2-RH-IS

A4

DESIGNER C.DANKS

PROPERTY OF SAMUEL HEATH ©

BLANKING CAP
FINISHED SURFACE

TRIM                   DIMENSION "A" RANGE

V720V2-T                       73.00 TO 84.00

V735V2-T                       73.00 TO 84.00

51.20

51.20

100.00

153.00

4.00

40.00

4.00

181.00

205.00

A

59.00

1/2" BSP

1/2" BSP

45.00

20.0020.00

20.00

HOT INLET

COLD INLET


